
First name Last name Email Phone email2 Street Address RV Type Length Manufacturer

George & Mary Allen we2allens@gmail.com 520-237-8862 (G) 520-818-6564 (M) 2285 E. Sausalito Trail Trailer 27 Artic Fox

Bruce Baier bbaier@sopris.net 520-820-6251 13616 N. Tessali Way Class A 36 Monaco

Ginny Baier gbaier5551@hotmail.com 970-379-3599 13616 N. Tessali Way Class A 36 Monaco

Vern & Mary Barr vmbarr@gmail.com 520-904-8927 (V) 520-904-1255 (M) 14509 N. Line Post Lane Trailer 22 Winnebago

Roger & Betty Benasutti rbbenasutti@gmail.com 520-345-3706 (R) 520-345-3709 (B) 13906 Buckingham Drive Trailer 16 A-Liner

David Brunk ride2k@aol.com 239-209-0888 14168 N. Biltmore Dr. Trailer 27 Airstream

John & Denise Carpenter j.carpenter25@comcast.net5209067930 j.carpenter25@comcast.net 491 E Tangelo Drive None yet but looking

John & Marcia Cates mecates2@gmail.com 520-664-6162 (J) 520-664-6403 (M) 1530 E Chisholm Lane Trailer 25 Attitude

Don Coleman captdonc@gmail.com 520-444-9003 GrandmaRuthC@gmail.com 1851 E. Royal Ridge WayNone

Ruth Ann Coleman grandmaruthc@gmail.com520-400-3593 1851 E. Royal Ridge WayNone

Meade Davis mdwy11@gmail.com 307-920-3333 LynneDavis100@gmail.com 14120 N. Lobelia Way None



Lynne Davis lynnedavis100@gmail.com307-630-5330 14120 N. Lobelia Way None

Jerry & Melissa Dulgar jmdulgar2@aol.com 815-762-2721 2431 E Cargondera CanyonClass B 25’ Winnebago

Jerome (Jed) & Jan Dunbar jjdun2@gmail.com 815-748-4032 jj-dunbar@hotmail.com 13881 N. Buckingham DriveCamper 26 ft Xtreme Outdoord

Jay & Dee Ann Edwards jayeedwards@gmail.com 520-818-1237 jayeedwards@juno.com 1097 E RITZ CT class B Motor Home23 feet coach house

Jim Ellestad jellestad@live.com 425-766-0113 MEllestad@live.com 13991 N Alyssum Way Class A 42 Tiffin

Marian Ellestad mellestad@live.com 425-766-1721 13991 N Alyssum Way Class A 42 Tiffin

John Evans shasta23@earthlink.net (541) 226-4817 SDJ5949@AOL.COM 1971 E. Singing Bow WayTrailer 24 Northwood

Susan Joyce sdj5949@aol.com (541) 660-9479 SDJ5949@AOL.COM 1971 E. Singing Bow Wayclass A 28 Winnebago

Robert & Díane Gensemer Dgensemer@yahoo.com 970-682-2685 bgensemer@gmail.com 14747 N Burntwood Dr Class A 35 Thor

Bill Hale whale77219@aol.com 503-222-7000 14725 N. Lost Arrow DriveClass A 38 Tiffin

Judy Matthies madmatthies@aol.com 503-222-7000 14725 N. Lost Arrow DriveClass A 38 Tiffin

Dean Harbaugh deancarolh@comcast.net 520-668-3857 13716 N. Tessali Way None 40

Dave Haycock fortknox45@gmail.com 360-853-5284 (D) youngmarj8@gmail.com 14034 N. Buckingham Drive



Marj Young youngmarj8@gmail.com (360) 913-8062 14034 N Buckingham Dr Class A 35

David Henderson preachergunn@msn.com (520) 465-0650 sharhend@hotmail.com 14075 N Clarion Way Class C 22 Thor

Vic & Joy Huxtable vicandjoy0114@gmail.com206-251-7415 (V) 520-548-2653 (J)vich1230@gmail.com 14326 N. Green Meadow LaneClass A 36 Tiffin

Rich and Diane Kasson sebringrich@gmail.com 7274225678 sebringrich@gmail.com 2165 E Romero Canyon DrCLASS A 38 TIFFIN

Allan Keller akeller156@gmail.com 719-510-7003 14251 N Trade Winds WayClass C 30 Gulf Stream

Janet Keller jkeller527@comcast.net 719-510-7004 14251 N Trade Winds WayClass C 30 Gulf Stream

Wayne Klenda klenda67@gmail.com 509-548-5315 1330 E Crown Ridge DriveClass A 34 Tiffin

Bonnie Klenda 509-548-5315 1330 E Crown Ridge DriveClass A 34 Tiffin

Rainer Kuerzel rkloppinger@gmail.com 2024943846 14220 N Lobelia Way Campervan 20

William Laing bnlaing@comcast.net 541-990-9955 nlaing88@comcast.net 2444 E Chrysanthemum St

Nicole Laing nlaing88@comcast.net 541-740-9688 bnlaing@comcast.net 2444 E Chrysanthemum

Bill Lewis wmlewis48@gmail.com 520-296-0414 wmlewis48@gmail.com 13925 N. Desert Butte  DrivePU camper Artic Fox

Irene Lewis zaidalewis@msn.com 253-241-6618 18 W Valle Pl class C 25 Jayco



Jane Lutz jolja@comcast.net 520-256-7790 anno35@me.com 14010 N. Fawn Brooke DriveClass B 23 Pleasure Way

Ann Owen anno35@me.com 520-343-0335 2080 E Tumble Brook WayClass B 23 Pleasure Way

Gary Lyden glyden@nwi.net 509.669.7037 lyden@nwi.net 1408 E. Bright Angel DriveWinnebago - Micro Minnie21' 11" Winnebago

Dick & Jane Marshall dandy2@att.net 520-814-7441 2270 East Ruellia Drive Class C 25

Allan Mashburn mashwaya@gmail.com 435-219-0042 kathyp638@gmail.com 14170 N Dawn Ridge WayCamper 24 Lance

Kathy Mashburn kathyp638@gmail.com 435-790-4481 mashwaya@gmail.com 14170 N Dawn Ridge WayCamper 24 Lance

Jack Mathwig spitfire@msn.com 425-888-2942 13603 N. Tom Ryans WayClass A 37 Holiday Rambler

Pam Mathwig 425-888-2942 13603 N. Tom Ryans WayClass B 37 Holiday Rambler

Liz Mattingly lizardpml@gmail.com 1-209-840-8020 Lizardpml@gmail.com 1075 E Ashbrook Dr Travel Trailer 22' Lance

John McConnaughey captain.faisua@gmail.com(503) 580-2465 captain.faisua@gmail.com 1916 E Singing Bow Way none

Cheryl McConnaughey cherylmcc99@gmail.com (360) 258-7154 1916 E Singing Bow Way None

Terry Mcfadden terryruthmc@comcast.net 520-310-2836 1860 E. Mellow Trail Class B 25 Leasure Travel

Ruth Mcfadden 520-237-5640 1860 E. Mellow Trail Class B 25 Leasure Travel



Jack Mcfadin jmcfadin@sbcglobal.net (925) 914-9740 2255 E Buster Mountain DriveClass B 27 Phoenix Cruiser

Vicki McFadin vmcfadin@icloud.com (H) 520-288-8849 2255 E Buster Mountain DriveClass A 30 Winnebago

Jack Mcgrath jack.mcgrath77@gmail.com815-263-4682 Bette.McGrath@gmail.com 1752 E. Anza Way Class B 22 Roadtrek

Bette Mcgrath bette.mcgrath@gmail.com815-347-4282 1752 E. Anza Way Class B 21 Roadtrek

Virgil Miller virgilm954@gmail.com 520-858-6462 mjom54@yahoo.com 1541 E Sunup Ct Class A 40 Legacy

Mary Jo Miller mjom54@yahoo.com 701-641-3141 1541 E Sunup Ct Class A 40 Legacy

Gary Minck grminck@msn.com 218-310-8292 14213 N Willow Bend DriveClass C 25 Navion

Ron Morlan ron_sparky@yahoo.com 779-423-4412 2445 E Chrysanthemum StClass A 35 Swinger

Keith Myers myersairport@yahoo.com 715-250-3613 949 E Royal Ridge Drive Class A 33 Winnebago

Carol Myers czmyers@yahoo.com 715-754-2824 949 E Royal Ridge Drive Class A 36 Tiffin

David and Marlys Nelson imluvinazsun@aol.com 520-260-3891 14459 N. Spanish Garden LaneClass B 25 Leasure Travel Vans

Marlys Nelson 520-260-3891 1900 Somnolent Way Class B 25 Leasure Travel

John & Lynn Olsen & Cairns inspire1@q.com (320) 250-0246 75 W Oro Place Motorhome 26 feet Winnebago



Charles Payne Cpayne@peatworks.com 6126704409 14489 N Lost Arrow Dr Winnabego Travato21’

Del Peterson delpeterson43@gmail.com307-631-3114 2265 E. Ruellia Drive Class A 32 Winnebago

Suzan Peterson 307-631-8998 2265 E. Ruellia Drive Class A 32 Winnebago

J Russell Roy jrroy35@gmail.com 520-204-0515 14250 N Greenspun Pl Class A 35 ft Winnebago Adventurer

Mary Lou Roy jrmlroy35@gmail.com 913-481-4900 14250 N Greenspun Pl Class A 30 ft Coachmen

John Sand jocher_sand@hotmail.com520-308-5883 14020 N. Lobelia Way Class B 23 Roadtrek

Stan Shopa shopa@maplenet.net 260-499-0121 14160 N. Alyssum Way

Ada Shopa 260-349-5468 14160 N. Alyssum Way

Dan Stasi voicesofasurvivor@yahoo.com815-762-3636 rkheinig@gmail.com 1164 E Haystack Drive Class A 40 Monaco

Ronna Heinig rkheinig@gmail.com 815-762-2265 1164 E Haystack Drive Class A 40 Monaco

David & Susan Stoddard dsstod@gmail.com 218-410-1452 dsstod@gmail.com 14127 N Trade Winds WayType A 31 ft Winnebago

Michael & Deborah Taylor debbiecarrtaylor@gmail.com734-255-6725 cmt3701bayberry@gmail.com 14215 N Willow Band Dr Class B



Matt & Carol Tombre mctombre@yahoo.com 208-961-1144 (M) 208-961-1133 (C) 14369 N Topock Way Class C 29 Jayco

Jim Trochim jtrochim@gmail.com 520-812-7694 1266 E Royal Ridge DriveClass C 24 Mercedes

Karen Trochim ktrochim@gmail.com 520-812-7694

Bob Westendorf rewestendorf@live.com 619-571-1040 dkwestendorf@gmail 14525 N Lost Arrow Drive Super C 34 Nexus

Debra Westendorf dkwestendorf@gmail.com619-403-3777 14525 N Lost Arrow Drive Super C 34 Nexus

Bob Whipple rjwhip@yahoo.com 608-469-7690 PatWhip42@yahoo.com 2213 E Buster Mountain DriveClass A 28 Winnebago

Pat Whipple patwhip42@yahoo.com 608-609-6832 patwhip42@yahoo.com 2213 E Buster Mountain DriveClass A 28 ft Winnebago

Eric Wiley w.eric.wiley@gmail.com 13605101641 13786 N Buster Spring WayClass A 36 Fleetwood

Carrie Wiley ecwiley@gmail.com 360-510-1608 Carrie w.eric.wiley@gmail.com 13786 N Buster Springs WayTravel Trailer 21 Heartland

Dave Wirsching Linda M Davis lmoondavis@gmail.com ( 309) 370-0416 (D) 14365 N Coyote Canyon DrTRAILER 20 STAR-CRAFT

Jack Wohner jwohner@msn.com 703-282-8280 JWohner@msn.com 2044 E. Bighorn Mountain Drive5th Wheel 29 Grand Design

Lynne Wohner lwohner@msn.com 703-615-8506 2044 E. Bighorn Mountain Drive5th Wheel 29 Grand Design

Mary Ann Zapala mzapala1903@gmail.com414-687-0003 14000 N. Clarion Way Class A 32 Fleetwood



Mary Gissal mlgissal@gmail.com 414-617-6233 14000 N Clarion Way Class A 32 Fleetwood


